
Erin Archerd 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Joanne Adams WGBC josandraadams@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Tyler Searcy tylersearcy@detroitmi.gov 48206 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Donna McGrady 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Orvin Smith orvinsmith@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Willa Smith 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

David Graff davidg452@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Cedric Dargin Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Tim Sobieski tsobieski99@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Steve Waldrop President - Historic VP Block Club waldopsteve@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Shiva Shamir Documenting Detroit shiva@gmail.com 48204 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Jody Wise Historic VP Block Club jodywise@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Dan Hale Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Georgette Johnson City DPW 48207 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Juan Ochoa jotxoa@me.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Aarin Morales aarin_pesko_morales@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Jeff Cowin jeffreyscowin@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Joshua Roberson Mayors Office joshua.roberson@detroitmi.gov Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Gabe and JennySzakal gabereal@me.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Abu-okolo Ebiojo ediojoubuokolo@gmail.com 43874 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Patricia Felder parys@aol.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Wendy Rumford w_rumford@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Jackson Carpenter 48235 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Glenda McCadney gmaccadney6@gmail.com 48238 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Dayo Akinyemi Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

V. Thompkins v_thompkins@yahoo.com 48206 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Kevin Shelton ksongs@hotmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24

Mervin G. Wolf, MD. mervinwolfmd@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 8/27/24


